
Lesson Class Lesson Class Lesson Class Lesson Class

13:30-15:10

17:30-...

23.11.2025 Sunday

09:00-10:40

11:00-13:00

15:30-17:20

13:30-15:10 ENGR206 B413

11:00-13:00

17:30-...

ENGR251

22.11.2025 Saturday

09:00-10:40

15:30-17:20

B515

ESE201 A414-A218

ESE101 A414

PHYS101 A303

A319-A303

ESE423 A319

ESE301

ESE303 C502-A303

ESE419 C502

ESE205 A319-A303

ESE207 C502-A303

A319-A303ESE307

ESE309 C502-A303

ENGR213 A218

ENGR201 A319-A303

ESE103 A414

CHEM101 C502

ESE305

ENGR322 A315

A414

ESE425 C502

MATH101 A218

17:30-...

15:00-17:20

13:00-14.50

A319

09:00-10:40

11:00-13:00

17:30-...

13:30-15:10

19.11.2025 Wednesday

17:30-...

ESE 2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER MIDTERM SCHEDULE

4th Class3rd Class2nd Class1st Class

15.11.2025 Saturday

15:30-17:20

13:30-15:10

10:50-12:20

17:30-...

21.11.2025 Friday

09:00-10:40

15:30-17:20

13:30-15:10

11:00-13:00

09:00-10:40

15:30-17:20

13:30-15:1017.11.2025 Monday

09:00-10:40

11:00-13:00

13:30-15:1016.11.2025 Sunday

09:00-10:40

11:00-13:00

15:30-17:20

17:30-...

12.11.2025 Wednesday

09:00-10:40

13:00-14.50

17:30-...

TDL C510-C507

Date Time

15:00-17:20

11:00-12:50

TİT C406-B310

ENG

17:30-...

15:30-17:20

13:30-15:10

09:00-10:40

11:00-13:00 ENGR265 A414

20.11.2025 Thursday

ESE413 C502

ESE203 A319-A303

ENG201 A319

ENGR227

09:00-10:40

11:00-12:50

17:30-...

15:30-17:20

18.11.2025 Tuesday


